
S0838 S0838

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S0838/1 AMALATH TWAHIL YUSUPH F

S0838/2 AMINA KAPIPI OMARY F

S0838/3
ASBAIYA JAMILA 

ABOUBAKARI
F

S0838/4 ASHURA SADI KAMAKA F

S0838/5 AZIZA AZIZ LUKOZI F

S0838/6 DOLINI JUHUDI ANAWEZA F

S0838/7
EMMANOELA PASCHAL 

SHINYELA
F

S0838/8 FATINA MKAILE HASSAN F

S0838/9 FATUMA MUSSA SAIDI F

S0838/10 IMANI HARUNA BAKARI F

S0838/11
KURUSUMU MWIJUKWA 

MIKIDADI
F

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

19

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

13 2

31 IV

28 IV

30

3 3 4 10 2

0

2 3 2

II

5 6 6 23 4

30 IV

34 0

30 IV

IV

35 0

21 II

22 III

31 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'B' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

44

22

22

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

KANYIGO MUSLIM  

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'



S0838/12 MUNILA IDD ABDALLAH F

S0838/13 MWANNE DOTO BUKILA F

S0838/14 RAMULAT MIKIDADI ISSA F

S0838/15 SAKINA HASSAN JUMAPILI F

S0838/16 SALIMA AHMADA DAUDA F

S0838/17 SHARIFA KARUNGI ABDUL F

S0838/18 SULEYA KALUNGI SUDDI F

S0838/19 SWABRA SHEMESE MJOGO F

S0838/20 TAMASHA TWALIBU ZUBER F

S0838/21 ZIADA ALLY MUSA F

S0838/22 ZULFA HOSEA SELEMANI F

S0838/23 ABDALLAH BAKENGA MUSSA M

S0838/24 ABDUL HUSSEIN ABAS M

S0838/25
ABDULAZAK ISIMAILI 

ABDUTWAHILI
M

S0838/26 AMOS MUSSA MWAKISHOMBE M

S0838/27 ASHIRAFU YAKUBU MAGEZI M

S0838/28 BAHATHI CYLIDION SILILO M

S0838/29 FARAJA ISMAIL SEPRES M

S0838/30 GODFREY ALEX PHILIPO M

33 IV

31 IV

30 IV

30 IV

30 IV

28 IV

20 II

30 IV

20 II

31 IV

32 IV

30 IV

24 III

28 IV

17 I

14 I

34 0

32 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'



S0838/31 HAMIDU MARCO GASPAR M

S0838/32 HASHIMU HASSAN OMARI M

S0838/33 HASSAN NYAMWELU ATHUMAN M

S0838/34 ISMAILI MDAKI GULIKU M

S0838/35
MUADHI ABDULAZACK 

MWOMBEKI
M

S0838/36 RASHIDI GULAMU HAMZA M

S0838/37 RASULI KHALID ALLY M

S0838/38 SADATH MULOKOZI SAIBU M

S0838/39 SAID MURSHID MUSTAFA M

S0838/40 SALMIN SELEIMAN MTONGORI M

S0838/41 SAUDI MULOKOZI SAMADU M

S0838/42 SELEMANI MUSSA SELEMANI M

S0838/43 SHAIDU BOSSA MUSSA M

S0838/44
SHEDRAKA MIKIDADI 

RWEBANDE
M

S0838/45 YAHYA KHALIDI ASWIDIQ M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 3.72
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 45 1
mpj mifumompj mifumo

32 IV

34 0

23 III

27 IV

9 I

32 IV

19 II

32 IV

15 I

23 III

24 III

25 III

16 I

- ABS

20 II

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'A' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'D' EDK-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

40

KAGERA

MISSENYI

SAT

44

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

44

DIV I

5

DIV II

6

DIV III

6 4

DIV 0

23

DIV IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

Grade D (Satisfactory)



EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

15

Kagera examination results

45

45

CLEAN

44

44

44

44

4.41

3.59

GPA

4.02

4.16

3.86

2.95

44

44

44

44

44 44

45 44

45 44

44

REG SAT

44

44

ABSENT

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

044 44

45 44

45

45 44

44

44

PASS

25

21

28

40

17

35

18

20

1

8

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

ELIMU YA DINI YA KIISLAMU

COMMENTS

Grade D (Satisfactory)

44

44

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

4.25

4.07

4.98

4.77


